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ANNE FATIMA SELDON NA NA NA 16A REBELLO ROAD ST SEBASTIANS COLONY BANDRA WEST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400050 3102446 Interest on matured deposits 8,780.00              03-APR-2022 FY-1

IKSHITA SANJAY ASGEKAR NA NA NA GYANDEEP F-1/2/4 SECTOR 3-4 MARKET OPP TELEGRAPH OFFICE VASHI NAVI MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400703 3102494 Interest on matured deposits 10,000.00            06-APR-2022 FY-1

IKSHITA SANJAY ASGEKAR NA NA NA GYANDEEP F-1/2/4 SECTOR 3-4 MARKET OPP TELEGRAPH OFFICE VASHI NAVI MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400703 3102494 Interest on matured deposits 941.60                  06-APR-2022 FY-1

ALOO LOVJI KARKARIA NA NA NA 752 DR JAL VAKIL BUILDING 2ND FLOOR DR GHANTI ROAD ROAD NO 1 PARSEE COLONY DADAR MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400014 2164287 Interest on matured deposits 132.53                  18-APR-2022 FY-1

KRISHNA MURTHY AUDIPUDY NA NA NA 18 SRI SARAVANA SOCIETY P M ROAD (EXTN) VILE PARLE EAST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400057 2163973 Interest on matured deposits 139.90                  19-APR-2022 FY-1

SANGITA KISHOR MEHTA NA NA NA 185 ENTERPRISE C H S FORJETT HILL TARDEO ROAD MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400036 2164192 Interest on matured deposits 230.14                  20-APR-2022 FY-1

BATUL MURTAZA KHAIRULLAH NA NA NA 65 AJAY APTS 16 HANSRAJ LANE BYCULLA MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400027 2164196 Interest on matured deposits 143.84                  20-APR-2022 FY-1

GEORGE VIVIAN SELDON NA NA NA 16-A REBELLO ROAD ST SEBASTIAN'S COLONY BANDRA W MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400050 3102699 Interest on matured deposits 9,007.00              22-APR-2022 FY-1

GEORGE VIVIAN SELDON NA NA NA 16-A REBELLO ROAD ST SEBASTIAN'S COLONY BANDRA W MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400050 3102699 Interest on matured deposits 6,180.40              22-APR-2022 FY-1

AMARNATH ANAJI KADAM NA NA NA 11-B/303 ANITA NAGAR LOKHANDWALA TOWNSHIP AKURLI ROAD KANDIVLI EAST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400101 2164264 Interest on matured deposits 353.42                  24-APR-2022 FY-1

RAHUL SUDHIR DHARASHIVKAR NA NA NA FLAT NO 603 PHASE III VEDANT COMPLEX VARTAK NAGAR THANE WEST INDIA Maharashtra 400606 3102608 Interest on matured deposits 9,026.00              24-APR-2022 FY-1

RAHUL SUDHIR DHARASHIVKAR NA NA NA FLAT NO 603 PHASE III VEDANT COMPLEX VARTAK NAGAR THANE WEST INDIA Maharashtra 400606 3102608 Interest on matured deposits 7,433.00              24-APR-2022 FY-1

HARGOBIND JAGASIA NA NA NA PLOT NO 52/A GROUND FLOOR SINDHI SOCIETY CHEMBUR MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400071 3102613 Interest on matured deposits 9,368.00              24-APR-2022 FY-1

INDRA JAGASIA NA NA NA PLOT NO 52/A GROUND FLOOR SINDHI SOCIETY CHEMBUR MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400071 3102614 Interest on matured deposits 9,368.00              24-APR-2022 FY-1

DOLLY BHARAT MANEK NA NA NA E/35 VIKRANT TILAK ROAD GHATKOPAR EAST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400077 2164306 Interest on matured deposits 208.56                  29-APR-2022 FY-1

ALKA KAMLESH SHAH NA NA NA C-9 MULJI NAGAR BLDG NO 1 S V ROAD BORIVLI WEST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400092 2164476 Interest on matured deposits 230.14                  02-MAY-2022 FY-1

RUPAL RUPIN ASHAR NA NA NA 15 HARISH KUNJ 46 TAGORE ROAD SANTACRUZ WEST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400054 2164527 Interest on matured deposits 414.25                  06-MAY-2022 FY-1

DOSTMOHAMMAD HASANMOHAMMAD SHAIKH NA NA NA C/O GTC INDUSTRIES 8 5/A MITTAL INDUSTRIAL ESTATE MAROL ANDHERI EAST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400059 3103107 Interest on matured deposits 941.60                  09-MAY-2022 FY-1

JASCH RUPIN ASHER NA NA NA 15 HARISH KUNJ INDRANARAYAN LANE 46 TAGORE ROAD SANTACRUZ WEST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400054 2164568 Interest on matured deposits 448.77                  09-MAY-2022 FY-1

BOMAN PIROJSHAW VASANIA NA NA NA 281 SIDHWA BLDG 1ST FLOOR SAMALDAS GANDHI MARG MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400002 2164571 Interest on matured deposits 459.45                  09-MAY-2022 FY-1

ABHISHEK VENUGOPAL PILLAY NA NA NA 10/1 BLOSSOM SOCIETY MILITARY ROAD MAROL ANDHERI EAST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400059 3102986 Interest on matured deposits 10,000.00            15-MAY-2022 FY-1

ABHISHEK VENUGOPAL PILLAY NA NA NA 10/1 BLOSSOM SOCIETY MILITARY ROAD MAROL ANDHERI EAST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400059 3102986 Interest on matured deposits 2,765.20              15-MAY-2022 FY-1

HEMA J DOSHI NA NA NA 220/222 VAIBHAV BLDG OPP KATARI COLONY VEER SAVARKAR MARG MATUNGA WEST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400016 3105999 Interest on matured deposits 7,644.00              20-MAY-2022 FY-1

SNEH NIKUNJ DALAL NA NA NA 702 GOLD COIN OPP HIMALAYA SCHOOL RAMBAGH LANE BORIVLI WEST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400092 3103066 Interest on matured deposits 9,118.00              23-MAY-2022 FY-1

URMILA RAMESHKUMAR JAIN NA NA NA 1601/1602 GREEN PARK A WING RAHEJA ESTATE KULUPWADI BORIVLI EAST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400066 3103162 Interest on matured deposits 9,638.00              30-MAY-2022 FY-1

URMILA RAMESHKUMAR JAIN NA NA NA 1601/1602 GREEN PARK A WING RAHEJA ESTATE KULUPWADI BORIVLI EAST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400066 3103162 Interest on matured deposits 4,422.80              30-MAY-2022 FY-1

SANKET NIKUNJ DALAL NA NA NA 702 GOLD COIN OPP HIMALAYA SCHOOL RAMBAUG LANE BORIVLI WEST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400092 3103268 Interest on matured deposits 9,118.00              03-JUN-2022 FY-1

MANMOHAN SINGH NA NA NA A-1 MON-AMI C H S NEAR CHANDAN CINEMA JUHU MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400049 2165206 Interest on matured deposits 1,001.37              07-JUN-2022 FY-1

LUELLA IDCOSTA FERNANDES NA NA NA ICICI VENTURE HOUSE GROUND FLOOR APPASAHEB MARATHE MARG PRABHADEVI MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400025 3103497 Interest on matured deposits 9,639.00              14-JUN-2022 FY-1

LUELLA IDCOSTA FERNANDES NA NA NA ICICI VENTURE HOUSE GROUND FLOOR APPASAHEB MARATHE MARG PRABHADEVI MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400025 3103497 Interest on matured deposits 4,423.80              14-JUN-2022 FY-1

G RAMACHANDRAN NA NA NA PLOT NO 34 FLAT NO 15 SAI KRIPA PESTOM SAGAR ROAD NO 4 MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400089 2165023 Interest on matured deposits 1,033.77              17-JUN-2022 FY-1

JOSEPH JOHN LUIS NA NA NA SHANTI NIKETAN BLDG 2ND FLOOR 11 PADAMJI ROAD NR DREAMLAND CINEMA MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400004 2165632 Interest on matured deposits 604.11                  23-JUN-2022 FY-1

HIRA GAJANAN MHATRE NA NA NA 3RD FLOOR KOMAL PALACE EKSAR KOLIWADA EKSAR ROAD BORIVLI WEST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400103 2165584 Interest on matured deposits 4,612.66              26-JUN-2022 FY-1

GAJANAN RAGHUNATH MHATRE NA NA NA KOMAL PALACE 3RD FLOOR EKSAR KOLIWADI EKSAR ROAD BORIVLI WEST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400103 2165583 Interest on matured deposits 4,612.66              26-JUN-2022 FY-1

ELGA PERPETUAL MENDOZA NA NA NA A/202/3 RAGHUVIHAR C H S OFF LINK ROAD KANDERPADA DAHISAR WEST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400068 2165750 Interest on matured deposits 1,024.11              28-JUN-2022 FY-1

NOSHIR SOHRAB DABOO NA NA NA 8 MANDAR MURARI GHAG MARG PRABHADEVI MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400025 2165762 Interest on matured deposits 1,325.34              29-JUN-2022 FY-1

AMBRESH PANDURANG WAGH NA NA NA 12/A SARASWATI BAUG JOGESHWARI EAST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400060 3103818 Interest on matured deposits 9,368.00              01-JUL-2022 FY-1

DINESH SHARAD SHIRVAIKAR NA NA NA 5/5 SHER-E-PUNJAB C H S MAHAKALI CAVES ROAD ANDHERI EAST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400093 3103828 Interest on matured deposits 9,317.00              02-JUL-2022 FY-1

DINESH SHARAD SHIRVAIKAR NA NA NA 5/5 SHER-E-PUNJAB C H S MAHAKALI CAVES ROAD ANDHERI EAST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400093 3103828 Interest on matured deposits 6,393.40              02-JUL-2022 FY-1

SUJATHA UMESH RAO NA NA NA 11 JAYWANT VILLA 14-B AAREY ROAD GOREGAON EAST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400063 2166341 Interest on matured deposits 691.35                  05-JUL-2022 FY-1

KUNTI MAYANK TRIVEDI NA NA NA VASUNDHARA FLAT NO 3Y DADABHAI CROSS ROAD NO 1 LINKING ROAD EXTN SANTACRUZ W MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400054 2165895 Interest on matured deposits 1,337.42              12-JUL-2022 FY-1

SURENDRA AMRATLALSHAH HUF NA NA NA 3 RAM NIWAS GULATI COMPOUND NANDA PATKAR ROAD VILE PARLE EAST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400057 2166041 Interest on matured deposits 2,972.05              12-JUL-2022 FY-1

ASHER SHARDADEVI VISHWANATH NA NA NA J-121 GUJARAT SOCIETY NEHRU ROAD VILE PARLE EAST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400057 2169646 Interest on matured deposits 782.87                  20-JUL-2022 FY-1

PADMAJA SURESH MAHIMKAR NA NA NA A-706 BLDG NO 2 7TH FLOOR N G PARK C H S RAVALPADA DAHISAR EAST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400068 2166221 Interest on matured deposits 1,313.98              20-JUL-2022 FY-1

ITCHHA HARSH TALREJA NA NA NA INDUS COURT FLAT 36 6TH FLOOR A ROAD CHURCHGATE MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400020 3104141 Interest on matured deposits 9,118.00              20-JUL-2022 FY-1

DEEPA HARISH JOSHI NA NA NA 8 DUBHASH LANE NIRANJAN NIWAS TOP FLOOR V P ROAD MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400004 2166433 Interest on matured deposits 949.65                  09-AUG-2022 FY-1

NIKIBEN BIPINBHAI PATEL NA NA NA NAVI KHADKI MANJALPUR BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390011 2166676 Interest on matured deposits 1,237.00              20-AUG-2022 FY-1

SHAILA EDWARD GREENE NA NA NA D 10/7 GODREJ HILL BARVE VILLAGE OFF BHIWANDI MURBAD ROAD KALYAN WEST INDIA Maharashtra 421301 2167120 Interest on matured deposits 1,052.97              23-AUG-2022 FY-1

SATISH KUMAR AUDIPUDY NA NA NA 18 SRI SARAVANA C H S P M ROAD VILE PARLE EAST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400057 2166684 Interest on matured deposits 1,085.85              24-AUG-2022 FY-1

YASMIN HOMI MISTRY NA NA NA PARMAR NAGAR BLDG Q-1161 PHASE V FATIMA NAGAR PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411013 2172099 Interest on matured deposits 1,250.00              30-SEP-2022 FY-1

VEENA SURESH NAVALKAR NA NA NA LAXMIBAG CHS FLAT NO 4 2ND FLR 1ST AND 17TH ROAD CORNER KHAR MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400052 2168353 Interest on matured deposits 1,365.58              30-SEP-2022 FY-1

SOLI KAIKHUSROO HATHIKHANAWALA NA NA NA ZAVERI BLDG 2ND FLOOR ROOM NO 3-4 OPP ALLBLESS BAUG RAJA RAM MOHAN ROY ROAD MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400004 2168891 Interest on matured deposits 1,365.58              30-SEP-2022 FY-1

DHUN GUSTAD PATEL NA NA NA B NO-10-A 1ST FLOOR 668 DESAI BLDG KATRAK ROAD WADALA MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400031 2169548 Interest on matured deposits 1,365.58              30-SEP-2022 FY-1

PARIZAD MACKEY PITHAWALA NA NA NA B NO-10-A 1ST FLOOR 668 DESAI BLDG KATRAK ROAD WADALA MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400031 2169546 Interest on matured deposits 1,333.41              30-SEP-2022 FY-1

NARENDRA JETHALAL KHATRI NA NA NA BUNGOOW 8 ACHMAN SOCIETY NEAR SHRI RAM CHOWK GHOD DOD ROAD SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395001 2169123 Interest on matured deposits 1,228.58              30-SEP-2022 FY-1

ASPY MEHERVANJI PATEL NA NA NA 721 BATLIWALA BLDG 2ND FLOOR DR DINSHAW MASTER ROAD PARSI COLONY DADAR MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400014 2168375 Interest on matured deposits 1,365.58              30-SEP-2022 FY-1

MANORAMA AMBALAL SHAH NA NA NA 137-A C P TANK ROAD 1ST FLOOR ROOM NO 5 MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400004 2168552 Interest on matured deposits 1,365.58              30-SEP-2022 FY-1

ARZAN ASPY PATEL NA NA NA 721 BATLIWALA BLDG 2ND FLOOR DR DINSHAW MASTER ROAD PARSI COLONY DADAR MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400014 2168376 Interest on matured deposits 1,333.41              30-SEP-2022 FY-1

SMITABEN N SHAH NA NA NA 7 PUSHPAKUNJ SOCIETY NEAR OVER BRIDGE 100 FT ROAD BHALEJ ROAD ANAND INDIA Gujarat 388001 2170310 Interest on matured deposits 1,333.41              30-SEP-2022 FY-1

NIRANJANBHAI C SHAH NA NA NA 7 PUSHPAKUNJ SOCIETY NEAR OVER BRIDGE 100 FT ROAD BHALEJ ROAD ANAND INDIA Gujarat 388001 2170117 Interest on matured deposits 1,365.58              30-SEP-2022 FY-1

JYOTSNA D PHAYADE NA NA NA D-503 SWAPNALOK CHS LTD MOGRA VILLAGE LANE OFF NEW NAGARDAS ROAD ANDHERI (EAST) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400069 2168146 Interest on matured deposits 1,600.10              30-SEP-2022 FY-1

NAJU LOVJI PAGDIWALLA NA NA NA MOHAMADI MINAR KHETWADI 14TH LANE MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400004 2169671 Interest on matured deposits 1,365.58              30-SEP-2022 FY-1

JASWANTLAL A RAJPUT NA NA NA MEHTA POLE DANI NO KHANCHO BANK ROAD MANDVI VADODARA INDIA Gujarat 390006 2168598 Interest on matured deposits 1,228.58              30-SEP-2022 FY-1

JASWANTLAL A RAJPUT NA NA NA MEHTA POLE DANI NO KHANCHO BANK ROAD MANDVI VADODARA INDIA Gujarat 390006 2168599 Interest on matured deposits 1,228.58              30-SEP-2022 FY-1

KETAN RAMESHCHANDRA BHAGAT NA NA NA E-14 VRINDAVAN MUKAND SOCIETY AGRA ROAD LBS MARG GHATKOPAR WEST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400086 2167405 Interest on matured deposits 1,333.41              30-SEP-2022 FY-1

SHEELA ASHOK JOSHI NA NA NA C-306 BHAKTI COMPLEX NEW LINK ROAD KANDARPADA DAHISAR WEST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400068 2167540 Interest on matured deposits 2,400.15              30-SEP-2022 FY-1

ASHOK JAYANTILAL JOSHI NA NA NA C-306 BHAKTI COMPLEX NEW LINK ROAD KANDARPADA DAHISAR WEST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400068 2167541 Interest on matured deposits 2,400.15              30-SEP-2022 FY-1

UPENDRA VASANTRAO NAVALKAR NA NA NA RAJSAROVAR NIKETAN 1ST FLOOR FLAT NO 6 315 LINKING ROAD KHAR WEST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400052 2168061 Interest on matured deposits 1,365.58              30-SEP-2022 FY-1

SIMANTINI VASANTRAO NAVALKAR NA NA NA RAJSAROVAR NIKETAN 1ST FLOOR FLAT NO 6 315 LINKING ROAD KHAR WEST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400052 2168053 Interest on matured deposits 1,365.58              30-SEP-2022 FY-1

SIMANTINI VASANTRAO NAVALKAR NA NA NA RAJSAROVAR NIKETAN 1ST FLOOR FLAT NO 6 315 LINKING ROAD KHAR WEST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400052 2168060 Interest on matured deposits 1,365.58              30-SEP-2022 FY-1

AMY ERIC GANDEVIA NA NA NA SALSETTE PARSI COLONY BLDG NO 2-B FLAT NO 508IMLA HOUSE NR PUMP HOUSE ANDHERI EAST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400036 2169164 Interest on matured deposits 1,365.58              30-SEP-2022 FY-1

MADHURI RAMESH DATAR NA NA NA B7-01 SARITA VAIBHAV SN 119/2 (P) PARWATI SINHAGAD ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030 2168328 Interest on matured deposits 1,333.41              30-SEP-2022 FY-1

VIVEKANAND BHAVANISHANKAR GANGOLLI NA NA NA A/701 RAJ HERITAGE C H S OPP MARY IMMACULATE SCHOOL BORIVLI W MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400103 2167817 Interest on matured deposits 1,333.41              30-SEP-2022 FY-1

SAMIR KISHORKANT THAKKAR NA NA NA 7-A GOVARDHAN VAN SOCIETY OPP NARMADA FLATS B/H MEHSANA NAGAR NIZAMPURA BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390002 2169940 Interest on matured deposits 2,400.15              30-SEP-2022 FY-1

KALPANA SAMIR THAKKAR NA NA NA 7-A GOVARDHAN VAN SOCIETY OPP NARMADA FLATS B/H MEHSANA NAGAR NIZAMPURA BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390002 2169941 Interest on matured deposits 1,866.78              30-SEP-2022 FY-1

VAISHALI APURVA JANI NA NA NA B-202 SHANTI PARK SORENTO BLDG 2ND FLOOR GHATKOPAR EAST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400077 2169980 Interest on matured deposits 1,333.41              30-SEP-2022 FY-1

ALICE MARIA LOBO NA NA NA KALASH PARADISE A-001 PLOT 30 SECTOR 10 SANPADA NAVI MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400705 2167592 Interest on matured deposits 2,666.83              30-SEP-2022 FY-1

SHRIKANT ARUN KALE NA NA NA ANAND NIWAS BLOCK NO 30 5TH FLOOR MANGALWADI GIRGAUM MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400004 2167270 Interest on matured deposits 1,600.10              30-SEP-2022 FY-1

SAVIO JOSEPH FERNANDES NA NA NA 33 GREENFIELDS KHARODHI MARVE ROAD MALAD WEST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400095 2167812 Interest on matured deposits 2,613.50              30-SEP-2022 FY-1

HITESHBHAI MANUBHAI DESAI NA NA NA 9 MAITREY SOCIETY OPP WATER TANK ADAJAN ROAD SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395009 2167282 Interest on matured deposits 2,184.93              30-SEP-2022 FY-1

CHANDRAKALA DATTATRAYA MUNDKE NA NA NA BLOCK 13 SAFALYA HOUSING SOCIETY SHIVAJINAGAR B CABIN SANEGURUJI PATH NAUPADA THANE WEST INDIA Maharashtra 400602 2167427 Interest on matured deposits 1,365.58              30-SEP-2022 FY-1

AMIT ARUN PHANSALKAR NA NA NA 18 ROOPALI C H S DIXIT ROAD VILE PARLE EAST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400057 2167985 Interest on matured deposits 2,666.83              30-SEP-2022 FY-1

KERSI KAIKHUSROO HATHIKHANAWALA NA NA NA ZAVERI BLDG 2ND FLOOR ROOM NO 3-4 OPP ALBLESS BAUG RAJARAM MOHAN ROY ROAD MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400004 2168368 Interest on matured deposits 1,638.70              30-SEP-2022 FY-1

NAJOO KERSI HATHIKHANAWALA NA NA NA ZAVERI BLDG 2ND FLOOR ROOM NO 3-4 OPP ALBLESS BAUG RAJARAM MOHAN ROY ROAD MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400004 2168369 Interest on matured deposits 1,365.58              30-SEP-2022 FY-1

MAKARAND PRABHAKAR ARAS NA NA NA E-3/11 KAILASH CHANDRA C H S MAHINDRA NAGAR HAJI BAPU MARG MALAD EAST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400097 2167818 Interest on matured deposits 2,133.46              30-SEP-2022 FY-1

SAYALI SHRIPAD JAHAGIRDAR NA NA NA CARE DR SHRIPAD JAHAGIRDAR 12 VYANKATESH GULMOHAR COLONY CAMP AMRAVATI INDIA Maharashtra 444602 2168624 Interest on matured deposits 1,333.41              30-SEP-2022 FY-1

DIPTI CHANDRAKANT RAWAL NA NA NA 7 SHANKAR NIWAS PRABHAT COLONY TPS V 1ST FLOOR 7TH ROAD SANTACRUZ EAST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400055 2168669 Interest on matured deposits 1,600.10              30-SEP-2022 FY-1

BALKRISHNA KANTILALGANDHI HUF NA NA NA SHREERAM KRUPA BLDG WADI HATHIYAKHAD ROAD VADODARA INDIA Gujarat 390017 2168894 Interest on matured deposits 2,133.46              30-SEP-2022 FY-1

VASANTLAL KANTILALGANDHI HUF NA NA NA SHREE SITARAM KRUPA BLDG WADI HATHIYAKHAD ROAD VADODARA INDIA Gujarat 390017 2168893 Interest on matured deposits 2,133.46              30-SEP-2022 FY-1

BHAGWANT PANDHARINATH BHARGAWE NA NA NA 203 CHINTAMAN DIWAKAR C H S OPP BRAHMAN SEVA SANGH PLOT NO 19 GANGAL ROAD NAUPADA THANE INDIA Maharashtra 400602 2168939 Interest on matured deposits 1,333.41              30-SEP-2022 FY-1

PRASAD BHAGWANT BHARGAWE NA NA NA 203 CHINTAMANI DIWAKAR C H S OPP BRAHMAN SEVA SANGH PLOT NO 10 NAUPADA THANE WEST INDIA Maharashtra 400602 2168990 Interest on matured deposits 1,600.10              30-SEP-2022 FY-1

INDIRABEN JAGDISH SHAH NA NA NA A/22 NAVNEET PARK SOCIETY NEAR S N D T COLLEGE OLD PADRA ROAD VADODARA INDIA Gujarat 390007 2169207 Interest on matured deposits 1,365.58              30-SEP-2022 FY-1

KALABEN P SHAH NA NA NA FLAT NO 3-A RAJNIGANDHA 1/1332 TIMALIYAWAD NANPURA SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395001 2168824 Interest on matured deposits 2,184.93              30-SEP-2022 FY-1

TEJAL DWARKADAS SHAH NA NA NA 505 KRISHNA APT JUHU LANE ANDHERI WEST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400058 2169545 Interest on matured deposits 7,200.50              30-SEP-2022 FY-1

DHANANJAY PURSHOTTAM GOSAVI NA NA NA 404 MALAD SHOPPING CENTRE S V ROAD MALAD WEST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400064 2169289 Interest on matured deposits 2,731.17              30-SEP-2022 FY-1

KALYANI RAJAN MANKODI NA NA NA 102 YOGISMRUTI APT 2 NUTAN BHARAT SOCIETY WADI VAADI B/H SPENCER HALL ALKAPURI BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390007 2169553 Interest on matured deposits 1,600.10              30-SEP-2022 FY-1

N KALPANA NA NA NA 203 SANJIV APTS N S MANKIKAR MARG SION MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400022 2170313 Interest on matured deposits 1,269.14              30-SEP-2022 FY-1

MAHESHKUMAR HEMATLAL VASAVADA NA NA NA 102 YOGI SMRUTI APT 2 NUTAN BHARTI SOCIETY WADI VADI B/H VADODARA CONTROL MOAL ALKAPURI 
BARODA

INDIA Gujarat 390007 2169626 Interest on matured deposits 1,365.58              30-SEP-2022 FY-1

KARISHMA SANJAY DESAI NA NA NA 96-H JASKAR ISHWAR DARSHAN SOCIETY KABILPORE GREED ROAD NAVSARI INDIA Gujarat 396424 2169578 Interest on matured deposits 2,400.15              30-SEP-2022 FY-1

MINJAL DARSHITKUMAR PALKHIWALA NA NA NA A-702 PARSHWA TOWER SHYAMAL CROSS ROAD SATELLITE AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380015 2170790 Interest on matured deposits 2,025.00              30-SEP-2022 FY-1

CYPRIAN FERNANDEZ NA NA NA 13 OXFORD CHAMBERS CLARE ROAD BYCULLA MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400008 2171050 Interest on matured deposits 2,500.00              30-SEP-2022 FY-1

PHILOMENA M MISQUITTA NA NA NA BELABODE FLAT 4 1ST FLOOR 17 SAINT FRANCIS ROAD VILE PARLE WEST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400056 2172193 Interest on matured deposits 5,000.67              30-SEP-2022 FY-1

PERPETIN AGNEL BUTHELLO NA NA NA 130/940 MHB COLONY SARVODAY NAGAR JOGESHWARI EAST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400060 2172365 Interest on matured deposits 2,437.50              30-SEP-2022 FY-1

LAKSHMI GOPALAKRISHNAN NA NA NA JAYA COTTAGE 1ST FLOOR 22 PARK ROAD VILE PARLE EAST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400057 2167366 Interest on matured deposits 22.09                    03-OCT-2022 FY-1

SARITA VISHNU BHAGWAT NA NA NA 6/78 SHIVANAND SOCIETY CHITRAKAR KETKAR MARG VILE PARLE EAST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400057 3104803 Interest on matured deposits 9,368.00              05-OCT-2022 FY-1

HASMUKHLAL RAMANLAL GANDHI NA NA NA 46-A SHREEJI DHAM SOCIETY B/H RONAK PLAZA NEAR TULSIDHAM CHAR RASTA MANJALPUR VADODARA INDIA Gujarat 390011 2167301 Interest on matured deposits 79.36                    12-OCT-2022 FY-1

HASMUKHLAL RAMANLAL GANDHI NA NA NA 46-A SHREEJI DHAM SOCIETY B/H RONAK PLAZA NEAR TULSIDHAM CHAR RASTA MANJALPUR VADODARA INDIA Gujarat 390011 2167304 Interest on matured deposits 145.99                  22-OCT-2022 FY-1

Amount of Unclaimed Deposits and Interest thereon from F.Y. 2014-15 to F.Y. 2020-21 as on March 31, 2022

CEAT Limited



FATEMA Y KHAMBATI NA NA NA C/O YAHYA H KHAMBATY MALLAM TERRACE 4TH FLOOR ROOM NO 18/19 GRANT ROAD CROSS LANE MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400007 2167635 Interest on matured deposits 194.18                  27-OCT-2022 FY-1

NAJU SUBHASH MAINI NA NA NA CARE NARIMAN IRANI MITHUN VILLA GR FLOOR 749 ROAD NO 6 DADAR PARSI COLONY MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400014 2167394 Interest on matured deposits 272.43                  06-NOV-2022 FY-1

ZARINA N NAKHOODA NA NA NA INDIA HOUSE NO 3 4TH FLOOR FLAT NO 14 KEMPS CORNER MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400036 2167447 Interest on matured deposits 279.79                  07-NOV-2022 FY-1

CHANDRAKALA DATTATRAYA MUNDKE NA NA NA BLOCK 13 SAFALYA HOUSING SOCIETY SHIVAJINAGAR B CABIN SANEGURUJI PATH NAUPADA THANE WEST INDIA Maharashtra 400602 2167427 Interest on matured deposits 301.88                  10-NOV-2022 FY-1

SANDIP DATTATRAYA MUNDKE NA NA NA BLOCK 13 SAFALYA HOUSING SOCIETY SHIVAJINAGAR B CABIN SANE GURUJI PATH NAUPADA THANE WEST INDIA Maharashtra 400602 2167428 Interest on matured deposits 294.86                  10-NOV-2022 FY-1

SUSHMA AJIT KONAJE NA NA NA FLAT 2D NO 13-16 15TH MAIN ROSE GARDEN ROAD J P NAGAR 5TH PHASE BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560078 2167681 Interest on matured deposits 543.70                  11-NOV-2022 FY-1

USHA MANOHAR APTE NA NA NA A-1 VASISTHA KRUPA AKURLI ROAD KANDIVLI EAST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400101 2167358 Interest on matured deposits 331.34                  14-NOV-2022 FY-1

JYOTSNA D PHAYADE NA NA NA D-503 SWAPNALOK CHS LTD MOGRA VILLAGE LANE OFF NEW NAGARDAS ROAD ANDHERI (EAST) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400069 2168146 Interest on matured deposits 422.88                  18-NOV-2022 FY-1

BHARTI GOVIND MORE NA NA NA 26-B 3RD FLOOR B-BLOCK 4 DINBAI PETIT LANE BALARAM STREET GRANT ROAD MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400007 2167821 Interest on matured deposits 368.15                  19-NOV-2022 FY-1

AMIT ARUN PHANSALKAR NA NA NA 18 ROOPALI C H S DIXIT ROAD VILE PARLE EAST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400057 2167985 Interest on matured deposits 776.71                  23-NOV-2022 FY-1

KERSI KAIKHUSROO HATHIKHANAWALA NA NA NA ZAVERI BLDG 2ND FLOOR ROOM NO 3-4 OPP ALBLESS BAUG RAJARAM MOHAN ROY ROAD MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400004 2168368 Interest on matured deposits 565.48                  03-DEC-2022 FY-1

NAJOO KERSI HATHIKHANAWALA NA NA NA ZAVERI BLDG 2ND FLOOR ROOM NO 3-4 OPP ALBLESS BAUG RAJARAM MOHAN ROY ROAD MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400004 2168369 Interest on matured deposits 471.23                  03-DEC-2022 FY-1

TARONISH NEVILLE DINSHAW NA NA NA SHAH BAHRAM BUILDING NO 7 FLAT NO 503 BEHRAM BAUG PARSEE COLONY JOGESHWARI (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400102 2168002 Interest on matured deposits 517.81                  11-DEC-2022 FY-1

ANURADHA S KALE NA NA NA 504/A ASCONA RAHEJA GARDENS OPP TIPTOP PLAZA L B S ROAD THANE WEST INDIA Maharashtra 400604 2168404 Interest on matured deposits 544.86                  13-DEC-2022 FY-1

GEETA MOHAN RAO NA NA NA FLAT 6 2ND FLOOR BLACK DIAMOND C H S ABOVE BANK OF INDIA DAND PADA KHAR WEST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400052 2168132 Interest on matured deposits 1,369.92              01-JAN-2023 FY-1

UPENDRA VASANTRAO NAVALKAR NA NA NA RAJSAROVAR NIKETAN 1ST FLOOR FLAT NO 6 315 LINKING ROAD KHAR WEST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400052 2168061 Interest on matured deposits 722.78                  06-JAN-2023 FY-1

SIMANTINI VASANTRAO NAVALKAR NA NA NA RAJSAROVAR NIKETAN 1ST FLOOR FLAT NO 6 315 LINKING ROAD KHAR WEST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400052 2168053 Interest on matured deposits 722.78                  06-JAN-2023 FY-1

SIMANTINI VASANTRAO NAVALKAR NA NA NA RAJSAROVAR NIKETAN 1ST FLOOR FLAT NO 6 315 LINKING ROAD KHAR WEST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400052 2168060 Interest on matured deposits 722.78                  06-JAN-2023 FY-1

PUSHPABEN P SHETH NA NA NA 303 PUSHPAK NO 2 KHETAN C H S OPP TELEPHONE EXCHANGE S V ROAD MALAD WEST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400064 2167842 Interest on matured deposits 1,536.29              12-JAN-2023 FY-1

KUTBUDDIN A MAHUVAWALA NA NA NA C/O MUNIRA R WAGHER 108-110 BADSHAH CHAMBERS 3RD FLR ROOM NO 12 M S ALI ROAD MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400008 2168215 Interest on matured deposits 836.21                  21-JAN-2023 FY-1

JYOTI RAVINDRA SAMANT NA NA NA 3 PARSHURAM BLDG RAM MARUTI ROAD DADAR WEST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400028 2168272 Interest on matured deposits 1,677.63              24-JAN-2023 FY-1

AMY ERIC GANDEVIA NA NA NA SALSETTE PARSI COLONY BLDG NO 2-B FLAT NO 508IMLA HOUSE NR PUMP HOUSE ANDHERI EAST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400036 2169164 Interest on matured deposits 949.65                  05-FEB-2023 FY-1

KALAVATI MADHUKAR GANPULE NA NA NA B-80 PALANJI SOJPAL BLDG BOLE ROAD DADAR WEST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400028 2168296 Interest on matured deposits 1,010.15              13-FEB-2023 FY-1

KETU BOMI BHAKA NA NA NA 25 CHANCHAL SMRUTI FLAT NO 51 5TH FLOOR KATRAK ROAD WADALA MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400031 2168800 Interest on matured deposits 1,293.86              22-FEB-2023 FY-1

USHA V LELE NA NA NA 7 JAI SHREE RAM PRASANNA BLDG BRAHMANWADI PATANKAR MARG KURLA WEST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400070 2170308 Interest on matured deposits 1,099.61              04-MAR-2023 FY-1

VITTHAL SHANKAR LELE NA NA NA 7 JAI SHREE RAM PRASANNA BLDG BRAHMANWADI PATANKAR MARG KURLA WEST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400070 2170309 Interest on matured deposits 1,099.61              04-MAR-2023 FY-1

CHANDRIKABEN V AMIN NA NA NA C/O WESTERN INDIA MOTOR CAR CO OLD ALL INDIA RADIO STATION BLDG VINOBA BHAVE MARG 
MACHHIPITH VADODARA

INDIA Gujarat 390001 2168450 Interest on matured deposits 2,205.82              07-MAR-2023 FY-1

SURESH SHANTARAM HEMMADI NA NA NA 8/B BELAIR APTS UNION PARK PALI HILL KHAR WEST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400052 2168425 Interest on matured deposits 1,229.46              14-MAR-2023 FY-1

DINSHI EDALJI KARAI NA NA NA BLOCK E NO 8 SHAHPUR BAUG NEAR CONGRESS HOUSE V P ROAD MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400004 3105584 Interest on matured deposits 9,368.00              18-MAR-2023 FY-1

ASHA MADHUKAR KENGE NA NA NA 101-B AMMU ARCADE MHASOBA MAIDAN THANGE ROAD KALYAN W INDIA Maharashtra 421304 3105572 Interest on matured deposits 9,368.00              21-MAR-2023 FY-1

DHUN GUSTAD PATEL NA NA NA B NO-10-A 1ST FLOOR 668 DESAI BLDG KATRAK ROAD WADALA MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400031 2169548 Interest on matured deposits 1,358.03              31-MAR-2023 FY-1

PARIZAD MACKEY PITHAWALA NA NA NA B NO-10-A 1ST FLOOR 668 DESAI BLDG KATRAK ROAD WADALA MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400031 2169546 Interest on matured deposits 1,326.03              31-MAR-2023 FY-1

GOURI MAHESH INAMDAR NA NA NA 17 SUNBEAM CHAMBERS NEW MARINE LINES MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400020 2169089 Interest on matured deposits 1,326.03              31-MAR-2023 FY-1

BIREN M SHAH NA NA NA A-5 VISHRAM NAGAR OPP TAKSH COMPLEX VASNA ROAD OLD PADRA ROAD BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390015 2169125 Interest on matured deposits 1,193.03              31-MAR-2023 FY-1

NAJU LOVJI PAGDIWALLA NA NA NA MOHAMADI MINAR KHETWADI 14TH LANE MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400004 2169671 Interest on matured deposits 1,358.03              31-MAR-2023 FY-1

DEANNA DIAS NA NA NA C/O MRS ROSE D'SOUZA CONVENT VIEW TPS IV 7TH ROAD PLOT 8A BANDRA WEST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400050 2168738 Interest on matured deposits 1,358.03              31-MAR-2023 FY-1

VAISHALI APURVA JANI NA NA NA B-202 SHANTI PARK SORENTO BLDG 2ND FLOOR GHATKOPAR EAST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400077 2169980 Interest on matured deposits 1,326.03              31-MAR-2023 FY-1

INDIRABEN JAGDISH SHAH NA NA NA A/22 NAVNEET PARK SOCIETY NEAR S N D T COLLEGE OLD PADRA ROAD VADODARA INDIA Gujarat 390007 2169207 Interest on matured deposits 1,358.03              31-MAR-2023 FY-1

RAJKUMAR PARSRAM KALRA NA NA NA ARIHANT C H S FLAT NO A-303 BON-BON LANE 7 BUNGLOWS ANDHERI WEST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400058 2169887 Interest on matured deposits 1,358.03              31-MAR-2023 FY-1

SURYAKANT VASUDEV GOLVILKAR NA NA NA C/O V M BHIDE A5/137 J P NAGAR KOPHRAD VIRAR WEST INDIA Maharashtra 401301 2169592 Interest on matured deposits 1,358.03              31-MAR-2023 FY-1

KARISHMA SANJAY DESAI NA NA NA 96-H JASKAR ISHWAR DARSHAN SOCIETY KABILPORE GREED ROAD NAVSARI INDIA Gujarat 396424 2169578 Interest on matured deposits 2,386.86              31-MAR-2023 FY-1

CYPRIAN FERNANDEZ NA NA NA 13 OXFORD CHAMBERS CLARE ROAD BYCULLA MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400008 2171050 Interest on matured deposits 2,500.00              31-MAR-2023 FY-1

HARENDRAKUMAR C PARIKH NA NA NA C-303 SANDLEWOOD RESIDENCY AKOTA DINESH MILL ROAD VADODARA INDIA Gujarat 390020 2171437 Interest on matured deposits 2,000.00              31-MAR-2023 FY-1

PERPETIN AGNEL BUTHELLO NA NA NA 130/940 MHB COLONY SARVODAY NAGAR JOGESHWARI EAST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400060 2172365 Interest on matured deposits 2,437.50              31-MAR-2023 FY-1

PADMINI JAGDISH JHAVERI NA NA NA 6 SAPNA BLDG NEAR MITHILA COLLEGE S V ROAD VILE PARLE WEST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400056 2169478 Interest on matured deposits 632.88                  22-APR-2023 FY-2

GOURI MAHESH INAMDAR NA NA NA 17 SUNBEAM CHAMBERS NEW MARINE LINES MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400020 2169089 Interest on matured deposits 179.79                  25-APR-2023 FY-2

YAZDI DARABSHAW CHICHGUR NA NA NA 758 PARSI COLONY DILKHUSH BUILDING DADAR EAST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400034 2168727 Interest on matured deposits 184.08                  25-APR-2023 FY-2

RUBY RUSI SIDHWA NA NA NA E-25 CUSROW BAUG SHAHID BHAGATSINGH ROAD MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400001 2169166 Interest on matured deposits 474.66                  25-MAY-2023 FY-2

NAJU LOVJI PAGDIWALLA NA NA NA MOHAMADI MINAR KHETWADI 14TH LANE MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400004 2169671 Interest on matured deposits 552.23                  14-JUN-2023 FY-2

THOMAS DSOUZA NA NA NA C/O IRENE MASCARENHAS ADIN VILLA VERONICA STREET NR ST PETER CHURCH BANDRA W MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400050 2169574 Interest on matured deposits 819.86                  14-JUN-2023 FY-2

SURENDRA AMRATLALSHAH HUF NA NA NA 3 RAM NIWAS GULATI COMPOUND NANDA PATKAR ROAD VILE PARLE EAST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400057 2169356 Interest on matured deposits 2,272.60              18-JUN-2023 FY-2

MARGARET PHILLIPS NA NA NA C/O LOUELLA PEREIRA 8 RAJAN VILLAGE OFF CARTER ROAD BANDRA WEST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400050 2169506 Interest on matured deposits 909.04                  18-JUN-2023 FY-2

TINA RANVEER JHANGIANI NA NA NA 112 11TH FLOOR ATUR TERRACES CUFFE PARADE MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400005 2169404 Interest on matured deposits 742.77                  25-JUN-2023 FY-2

RAJNI DEV NA NA NA C/O PRAKASH G ABICHANDANI 21 ANITA C H S HANUMAN CROSS ROAD NO 2 VILE PARLE E MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400057 2169631 Interest on matured deposits 1,012.60              27-JUN-2023 FY-2

SHIRIN NARI PATEL NA NA NA M-63 CUSROW BAUG SHAHID BHAGATSINGH ROAD MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400001 2169599 Interest on matured deposits 1,048.49              28-JUN-2023 FY-2

CYPRIAN FERNANDEZ NA NA NA 13 OXFORD CHAMBERS CLARE ROAD BYCULLA MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400008 2171050 Interest on matured deposits 2,500.00              30-SEP-2023 FY-2

PRABHAKAR V JOSHI NA NA NA A24 HAPPY VALLEY TOWER FLAT 503 CHITALSAR MANPADA THANE WEST INDIA Maharashtra 400610 2171364 Interest on matured deposits 1,250.00              30-SEP-2023 FY-2

CHANDRAKANT BALKRISHNA SHETH NA NA NA PLOT 32/2 FLAT NO 2 GOREGAON MATRUSMRUTI C H S GOREGAON WEST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400104 2172163 Interest on matured deposits 2,500.00              30-SEP-2023 FY-2

ANNE FATIMA SELDON NA NA NA 16A REBELLO ROAD ST SEBASTIANS COLONY BANDRA WEST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400050 3102446 Amount for matured deposits 25,000.00            04-APR-2022 FY-1

IKSHITA SANJAY ASGEKAR NA NA NA GYANDEEP F-1/2/4 SECTOR 3-4 MARKET OPP TELEGRAPH OFFICE VASHI NAVI MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400703 3102494 Amount for matured deposits 30,000.00            07-APR-2022 FY-1

ALOO LOVJI KARKARIA NA NA NA 752 DR JAL VAKIL BUILDING 2ND FLOOR DR GHANTI ROAD ROAD NO 1 PARSEE COLONY DADAR MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400014 2164287 Amount for matured deposits 25,000.00            19-APR-2022 FY-1

KRISHNA MURTHY AUDIPUDY NA NA NA 18 SRI SARAVANA SOCIETY P M ROAD (EXTN) VILE PARLE EAST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400057 2163973 Amount for matured deposits 25,000.00            20-APR-2022 FY-1

BATUL MURTAZA KHAIRULLAH NA NA NA 65 AJAY APTS 16 HANSRAJ LANE BYCULLA MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400027 2164196 Amount for matured deposits 25,000.00            21-APR-2022 FY-1

GEORGE VIVIAN SELDON NA NA NA 16-A REBELLO ROAD ST SEBASTIAN'S COLONY BANDRA W MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400050 3102699 Amount for matured deposits 45,000.00            23-APR-2022 FY-1

RAHUL SUDHIR DHARASHIVKAR NA NA NA FLAT NO 603 PHASE III VEDANT COMPLEX VARTAK NAGAR THANE WEST INDIA Maharashtra 400606 3102608 Amount for matured deposits 50,000.00            25-APR-2022 FY-1

HARGOBIND JAGASIA NA NA NA PLOT NO 52/A GROUND FLOOR SINDHI SOCIETY CHEMBUR MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400071 3102613 Amount for matured deposits 25,000.00            25-APR-2022 FY-1

INDRA JAGASIA NA NA NA PLOT NO 52/A GROUND FLOOR SINDHI SOCIETY CHEMBUR MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400071 3102614 Amount for matured deposits 25,000.00            25-APR-2022 FY-1

ALKA KAMLESH SHAH NA NA NA C-9 MULJI NAGAR BLDG NO 1 S V ROAD BORIVLI WEST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400092 2164476 Amount for matured deposits 25,000.00            03-MAY-2022 FY-1

BOMAN PIROJSHAW VASANIA NA NA NA 281 SIDHWA BLDG 1ST FLOOR SAMALDAS GANDHI MARG MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400002 2164571 Amount for matured deposits 40,000.00            10-MAY-2022 FY-1

ABHISHEK VENUGOPAL PILLAY NA NA NA 10/1 BLOSSOM SOCIETY MILITARY ROAD MAROL ANDHERI EAST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400059 3102986 Amount for matured deposits 35,000.00            16-MAY-2022 FY-1

HEMA J DOSHI NA NA NA 220/222 VAIBHAV BLDG OPP KATARI COLONY VEER SAVARKAR MARG MATUNGA WEST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400016 3105999 Amount for matured deposits 35,000.00            21-MAY-2022 FY-1

SNEH NIKUNJ DALAL NA NA NA 702 GOLD COIN OPP HIMALAYA SCHOOL RAMBAGH LANE BORIVLI WEST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400092 3103066 Amount for matured deposits 25,000.00            24-MAY-2022 FY-1

PREMALA KESHAVRAO UTEKAR NA NA NA 12/11 SAMARTH NAGAR CHUNABHATTI EAST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400022 3103154 Amount for matured deposits 50,000.00            30-MAY-2022 FY-1

SANKET NIKUNJ DALAL NA NA NA 702 GOLD COIN OPP HIMALAYA SCHOOL RAMBAUG LANE BORIVLI WEST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400092 3103268 Amount for matured deposits 25,000.00            04-JUN-2022 FY-1

MANMOHAN SINGH NA NA NA A-1 MON-AMI C H S NEAR CHANDAN CINEMA JUHU MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400049 2165206 Amount for matured deposits 50,000.00            08-JUN-2022 FY-1

LUELLA IDCOSTA FERNANDES NA NA NA ICICI VENTURE HOUSE GROUND FLOOR APPASAHEB MARATHE MARG PRABHADEVI MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400025 3103497 Amount for matured deposits 40,000.00            15-JUN-2022 FY-1

REEMA AJIT TENDULKAR NA NA NA G-4-3 OBEROI SPLENDOR GRANDE CHS JVLR OPP MAJAS BUS DEPOT ANDHERI EAST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400060 3103568 Amount for matured deposits 50,000.00            20-JUN-2022 FY-1

REEMA AJIT TENDULKAR NA NA NA G-4-3 OBEROI SPLENDOR GRANDE CHS JVLR OPP MAJAS BUS DEPOT ANDHERI EAST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400060 3103568 Amount for matured deposits 50,000.00            20-JUN-2022 FY-1

REEMA AJIT TENDULKAR NA NA NA G-4-3 OBEROI SPLENDOR GRANDE CHS JVLR OPP MAJAS BUS DEPOT ANDHERI EAST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400060 3103568 Amount for matured deposits 50,000.00            20-JUN-2022 FY-1

REEMA AJIT TENDULKAR NA NA NA G-4-3 OBEROI SPLENDOR GRANDE CHS JVLR OPP MAJAS BUS DEPOT ANDHERI EAST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400060 3103568 Amount for matured deposits 50,000.00            20-JUN-2022 FY-1

ELGA PERPETUAL MENDOZA NA NA NA A/202/3 RAGHUVIHAR C H S OFF LINK ROAD KANDERPADA DAHISAR WEST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400068 2165750 Amount for matured deposits 40,000.00            29-JUN-2022 FY-1

SUJATHA UMESH RAO NA NA NA 11 JAYWANT VILLA 14-B AAREY ROAD GOREGAON EAST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400063 2166341 Amount for matured deposits 25,000.00            06-JUL-2022 FY-1

KUNTI MAYANK TRIVEDI NA NA NA VASUNDHARA FLAT NO 3Y DADABHAI CROSS ROAD NO 1 LINKING ROAD EXTN SANTACRUZ W MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400054 2165895 Amount for matured deposits 45,000.00            13-JUL-2022 FY-1

SURENDRA AMRATLALSHAH HUF NA NA NA 3 RAM NIWAS GULATI COMPOUND NANDA PATKAR ROAD VILE PARLE EAST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400057 2166041 Amount for matured deposits 50,000.00            13-JUL-2022 FY-1

SURENDRA AMRATLALSHAH HUF NA NA NA 3 RAM NIWAS GULATI COMPOUND NANDA PATKAR ROAD VILE PARLE EAST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400057 2166041 Amount for matured deposits 50,000.00            13-JUL-2022 FY-1

HETAL ALPESH SHAH NA NA NA 35 CHANDRAVATI SOCIETY OPP AMBICA VIDHYALAY KARELIBAUG VADODARA INDIA Gujarat 390018 3104121 Amount for matured deposits 40,000.00            20-JUL-2022 FY-1

DEEPA HARISH JOSHI NA NA NA 8 DUBHASH LANE NIRANJAN NIWAS TOP FLOOR V P ROAD MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400004 2166433 Amount for matured deposits 25,000.00            10-AUG-2022 FY-1

NIKIBEN BIPINBHAI PATEL NA NA NA NAVI KHADKI MANJALPUR BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390011 2166676 Amount for matured deposits 30,000.00            21-AUG-2022 FY-1

PRACHI DAYANANDJETHWA MINOR NA NA NA D-4 NEW PREM NAGAR ROAD NO 1 NEAR MCF UDYAN MARG BORIVLI WEST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400092 2167633 Amount for matured deposits 25,000.00            22-AUG-2022 FY-1

SHAILA EDWARD GREENE NA NA NA D 10/7 GODREJ HILL BARVE VILLAGE OFF BHIWANDI MURBAD ROAD KALYAN WEST INDIA Maharashtra 421301 2167120 Amount for matured deposits 25,000.00            24-AUG-2022 FY-1

SATISH KUMAR AUDIPUDY NA NA NA 18 SRI SARAVANA C H S P M ROAD VILE PARLE EAST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400057 2166684 Amount for matured deposits 25,000.00            25-AUG-2022 FY-1

LAKSHMI GOPALAKRISHNAN NA NA NA JAYA COTTAGE 1ST FLOOR 22 PARK ROAD VILE PARLE EAST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400057 2167366 Amount for matured deposits 25,000.00            04-OCT-2022 FY-1

SARITA VISHNU BHAGWAT NA NA NA 6/78 SHIVANAND SOCIETY CHITRAKAR KETKAR MARG VILE PARLE EAST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400057 3104803 Amount for matured deposits 25,000.00            06-OCT-2022 FY-1

HASMUKHLAL RAMANLAL GANDHI NA NA NA 46-A SHREEJI DHAM SOCIETY B/H RONAK PLAZA NEAR TULSIDHAM CHAR RASTA MANJALPUR VADODARA INDIA Gujarat 390011 2167301 Amount for matured deposits 25,000.00            13-OCT-2022 FY-1

HASMUKHLAL RAMANLAL GANDHI NA NA NA 46-A SHREEJI DHAM SOCIETY B/H RONAK PLAZA NEAR TULSIDHAM CHAR RASTA MANJALPUR VADODARA INDIA Gujarat 390011 2167304 Amount for matured deposits 25,000.00            23-OCT-2022 FY-1

FATEMA Y KHAMBATI NA NA NA C/O YAHYA H KHAMBATY MALLAM TERRACE 4TH FLOOR ROOM NO 18/19 GRANT ROAD CROSS LANE MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400007 2167635 Amount for matured deposits 25,000.00            28-OCT-2022 FY-1

NAVAZ SHAPOOR SHERIARY NA NA NA 3/2 JEHANGIR MANSION NEXT TO METRO CINEMA 1ST MARINE STREET MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400020 2167217 Amount for matured deposits 25,000.00            01-NOV-2022 FY-1

JAYANTILAL B MISTRY NA NA NA B-22 DEV TULSI APT JESAL PARK BHAYANDAR EAST INDIA Maharashtra 401105 3104726 Amount for matured deposits 25,000.00            01-NOV-2022 FY-1

PHILOMENA TOSCANO NA NA NA 75 AJANTA APTS 2ND FLOOR FLAT NO 1 DUMAYNE ROAD COLABA MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400005 3104813 Amount for matured deposits 25,000.00            01-NOV-2022 FY-1

VINAYAK MADHAV MODAK NA NA NA F-2/1104 VIJAY NAGAR C H S S N MARG ANDHERI EAST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400069 3104836 Amount for matured deposits 25,000.00            01-NOV-2022 FY-1

PRAVINA MANHARLAL UPADHYAY NA NA NA P D SOMAIYA CHAWL KASTURBA CINEMA COMPOUND STATION ROAD MALAD WEST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400064 3104840 Amount for matured deposits 25,000.00            01-NOV-2022 FY-1

MANHARLAL BALKRISHNA UPADHYAY NA NA NA P D SOMAIYA CHAWL KASTURBA CINEMA COMPOUND STATION ROAD MALAD WEST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400064 3104841 Amount for matured deposits 25,000.00            01-NOV-2022 FY-1

NAJU SUBHASH MAINI NA NA NA CARE NARIMAN IRANI MITHUN VILLA GR FLOOR 749 ROAD NO 6 DADAR PARSI COLONY MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400014 2167394 Amount for matured deposits 25,000.00            07-NOV-2022 FY-1

USHA MANOHAR APTE NA NA NA A-1 VASISTHA KRUPA AKURLI ROAD KANDIVLI EAST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400101 2167358 Amount for matured deposits 25,000.00            15-NOV-2022 FY-1

JYOTSNA D PHAYADE NA NA NA D-503 SWAPNALOK CHS LTD MOGRA VILLAGE LANE OFF NEW NAGARDAS ROAD ANDHERI (EAST) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400069 2168146 Amount for matured deposits 30,000.00            19-NOV-2022 FY-1

BHARTI GOVIND MORE NA NA NA 26-B 3RD FLOOR B-BLOCK 4 DINBAI PETIT LANE BALARAM STREET GRANT ROAD MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400007 2167821 Amount for matured deposits 25,000.00            20-NOV-2022 FY-1

AMIT ARUN PHANSALKAR NA NA NA 18 ROOPALI C H S DIXIT ROAD VILE PARLE EAST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400057 2167985 Amount for matured deposits 50,000.00            24-NOV-2022 FY-1

KERSI KAIKHUSROO HATHIKHANAWALA NA NA NA ZAVERI BLDG 2ND FLOOR ROOM NO 3-4 OPP ALBLESS BAUG RAJARAM MOHAN ROY ROAD MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400004 2168368 Amount for matured deposits 30,000.00            04-DEC-2022 FY-1

NAJOO KERSI HATHIKHANAWALA NA NA NA ZAVERI BLDG 2ND FLOOR ROOM NO 3-4 OPP ALBLESS BAUG RAJARAM MOHAN ROY ROAD MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400004 2168369 Amount for matured deposits 25,000.00            04-DEC-2022 FY-1

TARONISH NEVILLE DINSHAW NA NA NA SHAH BAHRAM BUILDING NO 7 FLAT NO 503 BEHRAM BAUG PARSEE COLONY JOGESHWARI (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400102 2168002 Amount for matured deposits 25,000.00            12-DEC-2022 FY-1

GEETA MOHAN RAO NA NA NA FLAT 6 2ND FLOOR BLACK DIAMOND C H S ABOVE BANK OF INDIA DAND PADA KHAR WEST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400052 2168132 Amount for matured deposits 50,000.00            02-JAN-2023 FY-1



SIMANTINI VASANTRAO NAVALKAR NA NA NA RAJSAROVAR NIKETAN 1ST FLOOR FLAT NO 6 315 LINKING ROAD KHAR WEST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400052 2168053 Amount for matured deposits 25,000.00            07-JAN-2023 FY-1

SIMANTINI VASANTRAO NAVALKAR NA NA NA RAJSAROVAR NIKETAN 1ST FLOOR FLAT NO 6 315 LINKING ROAD KHAR WEST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400052 2168060 Amount for matured deposits 25,000.00            07-JAN-2023 FY-1

UPENDRA VASANTRAO NAVALKAR NA NA NA RAJSAROVAR NIKETAN 1ST FLOOR FLAT NO 6 315 LINKING ROAD KHAR WEST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400052 2168061 Amount for matured deposits 25,000.00            07-JAN-2023 FY-1

PUSHPABEN P SHETH NA NA NA 303 PUSHPAK NO 2 KHETAN C H S OPP TELEPHONE EXCHANGE S V ROAD MALAD WEST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400064 2167842 Amount for matured deposits 50,000.00            13-JAN-2023 FY-1

JYOTI RAVINDRA SAMANT NA NA NA 3 PARSHURAM BLDG RAM MARUTI ROAD DADAR WEST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400028 2168272 Amount for matured deposits 50,000.00            25-JAN-2023 FY-1

AMY ERIC GANDEVIA NA NA NA SALSETTE PARSI COLONY BLDG NO 2-B FLAT NO 508IMLA HOUSE NR PUMP HOUSE ANDHERI EAST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400036 2169164 Amount for matured deposits 25,000.00            06-FEB-2023 FY-1

PERVEZ FARADOONJI MADON NA NA NA BAI SOONABAI HIRJI AGIYARI GOWALIA TANK OPP AUGUST KRANTI MAIDAN MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400036 2168201 Amount for matured deposits 25,000.00            13-FEB-2023 FY-1

KALAVATI MADHUKAR GANPULE NA NA NA B-80 PALANJI SOJPAL BLDG BOLE ROAD DADAR WEST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400028 2168296 Amount for matured deposits 25,000.00            14-FEB-2023 FY-1

USHA V LELE NA NA NA 7 JAI SHREE RAM PRASANNA BLDG BRAHMANWADI PATANKAR MARG KURLA WEST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400070 2170308 Amount for matured deposits 25,000.00            05-MAR-2023 FY-1

VITTHAL SHANKAR LELE NA NA NA 7 JAI SHREE RAM PRASANNA BLDG BRAHMANWADI PATANKAR MARG KURLA WEST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400070 2170309 Amount for matured deposits 25,000.00            05-MAR-2023 FY-1

SOLI KAIKHUSROO HATHIKHANAWALA NA NA NA ZAVERI BLDG 2ND FLOOR ROOM NO 3-4 OPP ALLBLESS BAUG RAJA RAM MOHAN ROY ROAD MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400004 2168891 Amount for matured deposits 25,000.00            12-MAR-2023 FY-1

YAZDI DARABSHAW CHICHGUR NA NA NA 758 PARSI COLONY DILKHUSH BUILDING DADAR EAST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400034 2168727 Amount for matured deposits 25,000.00            26-APR-2023 FY-2

GOURI MAHESH INAMDAR NA NA NA 17 SUNBEAM CHAMBERS NEW MARINE LINES MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400020 2169089 Amount for matured deposits 25,000.00            26-APR-2023 FY-2

RUBY RUSI SIDHWA NA NA NA E-25 CUSROW BAUG SHAHID BHAGATSINGH ROAD MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400001 2169166 Amount for matured deposits 30,000.00            26-MAY-2023 FY-2

PRAVINCHANDRA JAMNADAS DALAL NA NA NA 401/A VRANDAVAN BLDG UMEDA ASHRAM ROAD S V ROAD B/H PENTALOON SHOW ROOM BORIVLI W 
MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra 400092 2169452 Amount for matured deposits 25,000.00            08-JUN-2023 FY-2

THOMAS DSOUZA NA NA NA C/O IRENE MASCARENHAS ADIN VILLA VERONICA STREET NR ST PETER CHURCH BANDRA W MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400050 2169574 Amount for matured deposits 38,000.00            15-JUN-2023 FY-2

NAJU LOVJI PAGDIWALLA NA NA NA MOHAMADI MINAR KHETWADI 14TH LANE MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400004 2169671 Amount for matured deposits 25,000.39            15-JUN-2023 FY-2

SURENDRA AMRATLALSHAH HUF NA NA NA 3 RAM NIWAS GULATI COMPOUND NANDA PATKAR ROAD VILE PARLE EAST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400057 2169356 Amount for matured deposits 50,000.00            19-JUN-2023 FY-2

SURENDRA AMRATLALSHAH HUF NA NA NA 3 RAM NIWAS GULATI COMPOUND NANDA PATKAR ROAD VILE PARLE EAST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400057 2169356 Amount for matured deposits 50,000.00            19-JUN-2023 FY-2

RAJNI DEV NA NA NA C/O PRAKASH G ABICHANDANI 21 ANITA C H S HANUMAN CROSS ROAD NO 2 VILE PARLE E MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400057 2169631 Amount for matured deposits 40,000.00            28-JUN-2023 FY-2

MANOHAR ATMARAM INDAP NA NA NA 606 ELLORA STC C H S OPP TELEPHONE EXCHANGE SANT MUKLTABAI ROAD VILE PARLE E MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400057 3106598 Amount for matured deposits 50,000.00            26-SEP-2023 FY-2

MANOHAR ATMARAM INDAP NA NA NA 606 ELLORA STC C H S OPP TELEPHONE EXCHANGE SANT MUKLTABAI ROAD VILE PARLE E MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400057 3106598 Amount for matured deposits 2,371.61              26-SEP-2023 FY-2

CYPRIAN FERNANDEZ NA NA NA 13 OXFORD CHAMBERS CLARE ROAD BYCULLA MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400008 2171050 Amount for matured deposits 50,000.00            30-SEP-2023 FY-2


